NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:0B/02/16 10:40 PM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY
04 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMDCRATIC PARTY

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0002 {ity of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludingfon, Pct 3
0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pct 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scottvilie, Pct 1
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township, Pct 1
0010 Branch Township, Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1
0013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1

(016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B

0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1
0019 PH Charter Pct 1
0020 P¥ Charter Pct 2
0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B

0023 Sherman Township
0024 Summit Township. Pct 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
22,551

REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
05 = BALLCTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 153
06 = BALLOTS CAST - CROSSOVER 111

07 = VOTER TURROUT - TOTAL

4,714
3,819 §81.01
742 15,74
03 04 05
206 . 45 . 15
180 . 35 19 .
164 . 55 . .9 .
9% . 37 . . 7.
170 . 44 . 13 .
132 . 30 ..6.
69 . 11. .3 .
57 . 15. .5,
‘0. 25 . .5.
16 . 29 . . 4.
240 . 14 . .6 .
64 . 14 . .6 .
94 . 43 . .8 .
e . 48 . . 7.
197 . 42, .2,
314 . 36 . . 4.
44 . .8..0.
4. . 2. .3.
141 . 13 . .¢.
282 . 45 11 .
169 . 18. .3 .
06 . 45 . .5.
139 . 30 . .3 .
160 . 27 .. 2.
184 . 26 . .7 .

oy

PAGE 0001

PERCENT
3.25
2.35

20.90




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH AUGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0002
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 1ST DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Jason Allen 214 25.24 03 = Tom Casperson 237 27.95
02 = Jack Bergman 395 45,58 04 = WRITE-IN 2 .24

0013 Free Soil Township 21 45 19 0
0014 Grant Township 21 53 19 0
0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1 46 73 53 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 24 & 2B 21 47 29 0
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1 7 9 7 Y
0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B 30 40 22 1
0023 Sherman Township 30 59 32 il
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1 38 69 56 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/G2/16 10:40 PH AUGUST 2, 2016 REPCRT-EL32 PAGE 0003
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCERT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 2ND DISTRICT
Vote for not wmore than 1

01 = Bi11 Huizenga 2.324 9% 40
02 = WRITE-IN 14 .60

01 02
0001 City of Ludington, Pet 1 172 b
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2 151 i}
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3 135 0
0004 City of Ludington., Pct 4 77 1
G005 City of Ludington, Pct 5 139 3
(006 City of Ludington, Pct 6 101 1
0007 City of Scottvitle, Pct 1 60 0
G008 City of Scottviile, Pct 2 44 0
0009 Amber Township, Pect 1 273 0
001G Branch Township, Pct 1 81 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl 190 0
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1 52 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B 157 1
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1 40 0
0019 PW Charter Pct 1 125 1
(0020 PM Charter Pct 2 253 3
0021 Riverton Township 143 0
0024 Summit Township, Pct 1 131 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

REPRESENTAVE IN STATE LEGISLATURE 101ST DISTRICT

VYote for not more than 1
01 = Cary Urka
02 = Curt VanderWall

¢oo01
G002
0003
1004
0005
HIS)
0oc7
0008
00G9
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0013
0016
0017
0018
o019
002¢
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

City of Ludington, Pct 1
City of Ludington, Pct 2
City of Ludingiton, Pct 3
City of Ludington, Pct 4
City of Ludington, Pct 5
City of Ludington, Pct 6
City of Scottville, Pct 1
City of Scottville, Pct 2
Ambar Township, Pct 1
Branch Township, Pet i
Cusier Township, Pctl
Eden Township, Pct 1

Fres Soil Township

Grant Township

Hamlin Township Pct 1
Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
Logan Township, Pct 1
Meade Township, Pct 1

PM Charter Pct 1

PH Charter Pct 2

Riverton Township
Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
Sherman Township

Summit Township, Pct 1
Victory Township, Pct 1

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

302 8.26 03 = Mark Walter 284 8.04
3,057 83.64 04 = WRITE-IN 2 .05

25

13

144
255

38

18
124
249
137

85
108
111
148

[
[3%]
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 P¥

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY MASON COUNTY
VYote for not more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington,
0002 City of Ludington,
0003 City of Ludington,
0004 City of Ludington,
0005 City of Ludingion,
0006 City of Ludington,

Pct 1
Pct 2
Pct 3
Pct 4
Pct 5
Pct 6

0007 City of Scottville, Pct 1
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township, Pet 1
0010 Branch Township, Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl
0012 Eden Township. Pct 1

0013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1
0016 Hamlin Touwnship Pct 2A & 2B
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
D018 Meade Township, Pct 1

0019 PM Charter Pct 1
0020 PM Charter Pct 2
0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B

0023 Sherman Township

0024 Summit Township, Pet 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

g L0 PO PO O LD 00 WY ) = D

=

A DN = s e O

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCERT

116 100.08

REPORT-ELS2

PAGE 0005




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

SHERIFF MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Kim C. Cele
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludington. Pct 3
0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pct 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scottville, Pct 1
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township, Pct 1
0010 Branch Township, Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1
0013 fFree Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

0015 Hamlin Yownship Pct 1

0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B

0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1
0018 PM Charter Pct 1

0020 PM Charter Pct 2

0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B

0023 Sherman Township
0024 Summit Township, Pct 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

177
264

41

18
128
262
151

90
117
133
154

O RR DO RO OO0 0D N OO

MASON COUNTY

MICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2016

REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

3.298
10

99.70
.30

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

CLERK HMASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Mary B. Alway
02 = Cheryl Kelly

0001 City of Ludingfon, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pect 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3
00¢4 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pct 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scottvilie, Pct 1
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township, Pct 1
(010 8ranch Township, Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl
0012 Eden Township. Pct 1

(013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Touwnship

00315 Hamlin Township Pct 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 28
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1
0019 PM Charter Pct 1

0020 PM Charter Pct 2

0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
0023 Sherman Township

0024 Summit Township, Pect 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

MASON COUNTY

MICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2016

REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

1.014
2,690

150
240

37

18
115
223
121

73
138
119

MO PR OO OO O oo OO OO o OO oOoOooo

27.35
72.55

03 = WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

TREASURER MASOW COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Andrew R. Kmetz IV
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3
0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pct 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scottvilie, Pct 1
00068 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township, Fct 1
0010 Branch Township, Pct 1
0011 Custer Township. Pctl
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1
(013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

0015 Hamiin Township Pct 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
0017 Logan Township. Pct 1
0018 Meade Township. Pet 1
0019 PM Charter Pct 1

0020 PM Charter Pct 2

0021 Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
0023 Sherman Township

0024 Summit Township. Pct 1
(025 Victory Township, Pct 1

118
241
132

72

99
111
127

W OO OO o OO o0 C OO OoONOoOoORRMNS oo

MASON COUNTY

MICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2016

REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

2,850
B8

99.72
.28

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0008




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

REGISTER OF DEEDS MASCN COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Diane L. Englebrecht
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3
0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pct 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scottville, Pct 1
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
000 Amber Township, Pct 1
0010 Branch Township, Pct 1
(011 Custer Township, Pctl
(012 Eden Township, Pct 1
0013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1
0019 PM Charter Pct 1

0020 PH Charter Pct 2

002% Riverton Township

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B

0023 Sherman Township
0024 Summit Township, Pct 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

159
234

39

18
119
242
143

75
104
121
139

HF O b OO0 CH@OOOONOOOoMWE OO

MASON COUNTY

MICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2016

REPUBLICAN PARTY

YOTES PERCENT

2,546
12

99.59
A1

REPORT-ELS2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM ALGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT
DRAIN COMMISSIONER MASON COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Jim Riffle 3,072 99.74
02 = WRITE-IN 8 .26

01 02
0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1 172 0
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2 152 ]
(003 City of Ludington, Pct 3 128 0
004 City of Ludington, Pct 4 79 1
(005 City of Ludingion, Pct 5 136 1
(006 City of Ludington, Pct 6 102 0
0007 City of Scottville, Pct 1 5 ]
0008 City of Scottviltle, Pct 2 45 0
0009 Amber Township, Pct 1 271 0
001C¢ Branch Township, Pct 1 95 0
0011 Custer Township, Pctl 200 0
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1 57 1
0013 Free Soil Township 78 1
0014 Grant Township 71 0
0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1 158 0
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B 239 1
0017 togan Township, Pct 1 39 0
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1 18 0
(019 PM Charter Pct 1 120 0
0020 PM Charter Pct 2 251 1
0021 Riverton Township 143 1
0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B 83 ]
0023 Sherman Township 106 1
0024 Summit Township. Pct 1 127 0
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1 146 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

SURVEYCR MASCN COUNTY
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Rex Pope
02 = John C. Schulke

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3
0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
G005 City of Ludington, Pct 5
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6
0007 City of Scotiville, Pct 1
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2
0009 Amber Township, Pct 1
0010 Branch Township, Pct 1
0011 Custer Township, Pctl
0012 Eden Township. Pct 1
0013 Free Soil Township

0014 Grant Township

0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1
0018 Meade Township, Pct 1
0019 PH Charter Pct 1

0020 PHM Charter Pct 2

0021 Riverton Tewnship

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
0023 Sherman Township

0024 Summit Township, Pct 1
0025 Victory Township, Pct 1

MASON COUNTY

HICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2015

REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

1,607
1,470

117
14
10
59

142
92
32
51
73
B6

MO OO o O oM PEPE OO OOoOOR P kOO

52.11
47.67

{3 = WRITE-IN

REPGRT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1ST DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Wally Taranko
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 City of Ludington, Pct 1
0002 City of Ludington, Pct 2
0003 City of Ludington, Pct 3

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

456  99.78

1 .22
02
0
1
0

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0012




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUM DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2ND DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Bi11 Carpenter
02 = WRITE-IN

0004 City of Ludington, Pct 4
0005 City of Ludington, Pct &
0006 City of Ludington, Pct 6

01 02
71 1
129 1
106 1

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
REPUBLICAN PARTY

YOTES PERCENT

306  99.03
3 .97

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0013




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Charles Lange
02 = WRITE-IN

0014 Grant Township
0015 Hamlin Township Pct 1
0016 Hamlin Township Pct 2A & 2B

MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY
AUGUST 2, 2016
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

464 99.15

4 .B5
02
1
3
0

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0014




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASCON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PM AUGUST 2, 2016
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Jennifer L. Doggett 89 14.10 03 = Lewis G. Squires
02 = Jordan Martz 104 16.48 04 = WRITE-IN

0009 Amber Township, Pct 1 33 56 258 1
0020 PM Charter Pct 2 5 48 179 0

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

437
1

PAGE 0015

PERCENT

69.26
16




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH AUGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0016
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Steven K. Hull 482 99,79

02 = WRITE-IN 1 .21
01 02
0007 City of Scottville, Pct 1 56 0
0008 City of Scottville, Pct 2 41 0
0019 PM Charter Pct 1 121 0
0021 Riverton Township 136 1
0024 Summit Township, Pct 1 128 0




NUMBERED KEY CAKNVASS

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PH

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Janet S. Andersen
02 = WRITE-IN

0013 Free Soil Township

0018 Meade Township., Pct 1

0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B
0023 Sherman Township

(025 Victory Township, Pct 1

MASON COUNTY

MICHIGAN PRIMARY

AUGUST 2, 2016

REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT

367
3

99.19
81

REPORT-ELB2

PAGE 0017




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MASON COUNTY
MICHIGAN PRIMARY

RUN DATE:08/02/16 10:40 PN AUGUST 2, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

31 = Thomas M. Posma 409 99.27

02 = WRITE-IN 3 .73
01 02
0010 Branch Township, Pet 1 90 2
0011 Custer Township, Pctl 187 0
0012 Eden Township, Pct 1 55 0
0017 Logan Township, Pct 1 40 I
0022 Sheridan Township Pct 1A & 1B 37 1




